
Financial Services 
Office of Procurement Services 

  8115 Gatehouse Road, Suite 4400 
Falls Church, VA 22042 

 

 
  

AMENDMENT NO. 2 
 
CONTRACT TITLE: Food Products for the School Lunch Program 

  
CONTRACTOR SUPPLIER ID CONTRACT NO. 
 
Goodman Food Products  
dba Don Lee Farms  
200 East Beach Avenue  
Inglewood, CA 90302 

 
1000024346 

 
4400012154 

 

By mutual agreement, Contract 4400012154 is amended to renew the contract for one (1) year effective 
July 1, 2025 through June 30, 2026. This is the first renewal option of three.  

 

All other prices, terms and conditions remain unchanged. 

 
 

ACCEPTANCE: 
 
 
 
BY: ____________________________________ ___________________ 
  Signature     Title 
 
 
 ____________________________________ ___________________ 
  Printed Name     Date 
 

 
____________________     
Michelle R. Pratt 
Director 

 
MRP/js 
 
DISTRIBUTION: 
Contractor  
FCPS - Food and Nutrition Services - Jennifer Bauer 
FCPS – Risk Management – Certificates@fcps.edu 

 
 
 

 

Docusign Envelope ID: D523C5D7-203A-4AE9-93AD-7FC6EC30C028

President

6/18/2025 | 7:30 PM EDTMaria Aguilar

06/24/2025

mailto:Certificates@fcps.edu

	AMENDMENT NO. 2
	ACCEPTANCE:
	Michelle R. Pratt
	Director

		2025-06-24T07:08:34-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




